
EDAMAME
pink chilli salt 

PICKLED RADISH
sesame, gochugaru flakes

CHINESE SMASHED CUCUMBERS 
black vinegar, sesame oil, chilli

9

11

13

APPETISER

GREEN THAI CHICKEN CURRY
spicy curry broth, okra, Thai basil

MASSAMAN LAMB CURRY 
braised lamb shank, earthy curry, new potatoes, peanuts 

YELLOW SEAFOOD CURRY 
prawn, mussels & calamari in mild curry, gai lan, mint

CURRY 
33

35

37

GRILLED ROTI BREAD  

STIR FRIED CHINESE BROCCOLI

RAINBOW SLAW
 
JASMINE RICE 

SIDES
9

15

15

5

19

27

25

21

23

PACIFIC OYSTERS 
lime dressing, finger lime, mint (3)

KINGFISH SASHIMI
zesty gochujang dressing, sesame oil, pickled radish

SALMON CRUDO
coconut & lime dressing, shichimi, basil oil

BETEL LEAVES 
sticky prawn & peanut (3)

XO SCALLOPS 
pan seared, vermicelli, crispy XO sauce (3)

STARTERS

DUMPLINGS
SCALLOP & PRAWN

FRIED PRAWN & PORK 

XIAO LONG BAO (BROTH & PORK)

PRAWN & CHIVE

DUCK, CORIANDER & PRAWN 

MUSHROOM & CORN

12 PC DUMPLING SELECTION 

19

 

49

(3)

SMOKEY BEEF SHORT RIB
slow cooked tender rib, sweet smoked glaze, pickled vegetables

STICKY PORK BELLY 
crackling skin pork, char siu sauce, gai lan 

ORA KING SALMON
steamed fillet, light soy, ginger, greens

CHICKEN CASHEW 
saucy mild chilli sauce, gai lan

CHAR KWAY TEOW
rolled rice noodles, beef, prawns, egg

MAPO TOFU
silken tofu, shiitake, green beans, spring onion, sichuan pepper

TRUFFLE FRIED RICE 
egg, tempura enoki

MAINS 
47
 

43

45

37

33

35

29

COCONUT & MANGO SAGO PUDDING 
coconut milk, mango sauce, coconut shavings

SALTED CHOCOLATE PEANUT FUDGE 
miso butterscotch, honeycomb, crushed peanuts

PURIN FLAN 
orange & ginger infused berry compote

CRUMBED COCONUT FRIED ICE CREAM
caramelised pineapple, pistachio

DESSERTS
15

17

15

17

CHARRED OCTOPUS
glazed with umami BBQ sauce, bonito, orange mayo

DUCK SPRING ROLLS
Hanoi style net wrapped, plum sauce (3)

FRIED CALAMARI 
lemon pepper, chilli, coriander, nam jim

EGGPLANT
Sichuan sauce, crispy garlic

CRYING TIGER BEEF
grilled beef steak, tamarind & lime dipping sauce

SATAY CHICKEN
grilled chicken, peanut sauce, pickled vegetables

PAPAYA SALAD 
snake beans, cherry tomato, Thai basil, peanuts, dried shrimp

ENTREE
33

21

23

23

27

25

17



BOBBI PEARL 
Edamame

XO Scallops
Prawn & Chive Dumplings
Xiao Long Bao Dumplings

Satay Chicken
Papaya Salad

Green Thai Chicken Curry 
Chinese Broccoli

Coconut & Mango Sago Pudding 
75 PP

KESHI pearl 
Salmon Crudo

Sticky Prawn & Peanut Betel Leaves 
Scallop & Prawn Dumplings

Duck & Coriander Dumplings 
Crying Tiger Beef
Sichuan Eggplant

Papaya Salad
Yellow Seafood Curry

Chinese Broccoli
Salted Chocolate Peanut Fudge 

95 PP

MERLO PEARL 
Edamame
Oysters 

Sashimi Selection
Duck, Coriander & Prawn Dumplings

Xiao Long Bao Dumplings
Charred Octopus

Papaya Salad
Smokey Beef Short Rib

Chinese Broccoli
Purin Flan 

115 PP

FEED ME 
SET MENU


